TIPS PRINTS

ABN 57 329 448 648

Rebrand Inventory Status Report

Location

Iltem Ref
AIA0190
AIA0200
AIA0170
AIA0180
AIG0220
AIG0210
AIG0230
AIG0300
AIG0250
AIG0260
AIG0270
AIG0290
AIG0400

ALFRED IMAGING - Auburn

Description

Large X-ray Envelope - FYI

Medium X-ray Envelope

A4 Letterhead

Appointment Cards

Referral Pad A5 General

Referral Pad A5 General - Loose sheets for Personalised pads
A4 Referral Sheets - Pack as 100 sheets
A4 Patient Labels

DL Envelope

DL Envelope with Window

C4 Envelope

Compliments Slip

Non Woven Bags

30/11/2014

AlA

Qty on Hand
6,100
4,500
15,000
5,000
1,040
4,850

12,000

Availability
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate

Immediate

No of Pcs in
a Box

300
500
2000
5000
100
1000
3000
1000
500
500
500
5000
160

Boxes

20

Comments
OK
OK

Please reorder Qty 25K ASAP

OK
OK
OK

Please reorder Qty 25K ASAP

OK

OK

New Stock Reprint Order Qty 1000(1 Box) ETA 21/12/2014



